
NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

NO ONE DIES ALONE.
built on love

CAMPAIGN FOR GRACE HOUSE AKRON

DONATION

$ 750,000
$ 500,000
$ 250,000
$ 150,000
$ 100,000
$ 100,000
$ 75,000
$ 50,000
$ 50,000
$ 50,000
$ 50,000
$ 50,000
$ 25,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 15,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 25,000
$ 25,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 5,000
$ 2,500

RESERVED

X

1
X

X
X

X

X

X
X
X

X

AVAILABLE

1 
1
0
1
1
0
4
0
0
1
0
1
2
1
1
1
1

1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
1
6
0

TBD

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

OPPORTUNITY

Building
Resident Room Wing A
Resident Room Wing B
Grace House Endowed Fund
Larger Resident Rooms
Spiritual Center
Resident Rooms
Welcome Center
Gathering & Education Place
Caregiver Center
Family Room
Kitchen
Offices
Staff Locker Room
Shower Room
Laundry Room
Pantry 
Technology  
Guest Bathroom
Gazebo/Pavilion
Fountain Garden
Voices in the Wind Garden
Evergreen Garden
Memorial Garden
Bird Garden
Ornamental Garden
Middle Garden
Butterfly Garden
Sun Patio
Dignity Path
Benches
Artwork/Sculptures
Public Phase/Pavers or Other

8 TVs, 2 computers, 
phone system, AV

THANK YOU, IN ADVANCE. 
For more information on philanthropic opportunities please contact:

Holly Klein, Executive Director and Co-Founder
330-612-0334
Holly.Klein@gracehouseakron.org


