## NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

	OPPORTUNITY	RESERVED	AVAILABLE	DONATION
INTERIOR	Building		1	\$ 750,000
	Resident Room Wing A		1	\$ 500,000
	Resident Room Wing B	Х	0	\$ 250,000
	Grace House Endowed Fund		1	\$ 150,000
	Larger Resident Rooms	1	1	\$ 100,000
	Spiritual Center	Х	0	\$ 100,000
	Resident Rooms		4	\$ 75,000
	Welcome Center	Х	0	\$ 50,000
	Gathering & Education Place	X	0	\$ 50,000
	Caregiver Center		1	\$ 50,000
	Family Room	X	0	\$ 50,000
	Kitchen		1	\$ 50,000
	Offices		2	\$ 25,000
	Staff Locker Room		1	\$ 20,000
	Shower Room		1	\$ 20,000
	Laundry Room		1	\$ 15,000
	Pantry		1	\$ 10,000
	Technology		8 TVs, 2 computers, phone system, AV	\$ 10,000
	Guest Bathroom		1	\$ 10,000
	Gazebo/Pavilion	Χ	0	\$ 25,000
	Fountain Garden		1	\$ 25,000
EXTERIOR	Voices in the Wind Garden		1	\$ 20,000
	Evergreen Garden		1	\$ 20,000
	Memorial Garden		1	\$ 15,000
	Bird Garden		1	\$ 15,000
	Ornamental Garden		1	\$ 15,000
	Middle Garden	Х	0	\$ 10,000
	Butterfly Garden	X	0	\$ 10,000
	Sun Patio	Х	0	\$ 10,000
	Dignity Path		1	\$ 10,000
	Benches		6	\$ 5,000
	Artwork/Sculptures	Х	0	\$ 2,500
	Public Phase/Pavers or Other		TBD	



## THANK YOU, IN ADVANCE.

For more information on philanthropic opportunities please contact:

Holly Klein, Executive Director and Co-Founder 330-612-0334 Holly.Klein@gracehouseakron.org